29 E BISEEE SRS (ABA%E])
[URA] * B BRI (ITEELE (AT - )
fEREHE BEE #E BsERES BEEE iRRES & 8 IEER
BISEEE | LEAD 4H3ZAS 187,500 187,500 187,500 562,500
BEEENE | THIS 10834t 225,000 225,000 225,000 675,000
& 412,500 | 412,500 | 412,500 1,237,500 211,104
[3zi] * PRIBERBIREMER (FLBIRE(ER) (8457 : F9)
fEREAE I B i = B5EpEE wmE#EE =] & % Z=B5I%
1| AERRE REBAH CISAEER 30,000 1,207,500
2| AR |FHMERE 10/25~2785R 228,900 978,600
3| HEARE [FHMEZHER 10/26%) 90,000 888,600
4| AEHRE | THEZHNK 10/27% 45,000 843,600
5| IR | FHERBEBRNR 10/269 2,850 840,750
6| AEMRE | THERES BRI » 4,500 836,250
7| HETAE THEREBRN 10/27% 2,175 834,075
8| ABEMRE | HERMEL 57> — 730 833,345
o| AT |FHESRZOEE BEE (389) 3,441 829,904
10| BRIERLE | JE—R 1,157 828,747
11| BRBAE EHEBAE HAHAA (1108) 8,272 820,475
12| AEARE | HVUR 21,340 21,340 799,135
13| AEARE | SHEENS 20,736 20,736 778,399
14| AEAFRE | 9TLy MR 25,369 25,369 753,030
15| REAFRE | 1297y e 8,613 8,613 744,417
16| AEAFRE |FAXRIS 1,277 1,277 743,140
17| ERIVERE | TS9O 2,764 2,764 740,376
18| BRIVERLE 7975 5 twsa 1,236 1,236 739,140
19| BRUERE | SHA@ 532 532 738,608
20| BREAE |$AEHR 2488 (110E%) 34,023 34,023 704,585
21| BRI | Fi5cHil 388 (6nAR) 18,558 18,558 686,027
22| BB BANEFH 488 112A9) 29,700 29,700 656,327
23| BREEAE BAREFM  SHE (8189) 31,010 31,010 625,317
24| HEWEE | VIR 16,840 16,840 608,477
25| AEMFRE |97y & 27,690 27,690 580,787
26| HEMEY |SEEENE 18,624 18,624 562,163
27| HEWKE |MHERENE  10/24@WL 14,778 14,778 547,385
28| HEWMEE |25 Fy g 38,448 38,448 508,937
29| [AIREE  |meEeEEORL shEmEn No.15 78,298 78,298 430,639
30| JAIREE | memMEEDR). ExnEn No.17 83,790 83,790 346,849
31| ERERE | JE-U-218 4,362 4,362 342,487
32| BAEAE |LPShRETIR 288 (11rAD) 32,307 32,307 310,180
33| AR L | SAEHRD 3E (110H%5) 34,023 34,023 276,157
34| HEWEE | HVIAR 22,579 22,579 253,578
35| AEMFE | 9Ty MR 21,880 21,880 231,698
36| HAWEE 6,983 6,983 224,715
37| AEHFRE | 1>59-Fybiie 13,611 13,611 211,104
a &t 1,026,396




